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Hora do dia

(75) DANIEL DEVITTE ALBERICI / JOAO OMETTO NETO

1 12:17:24.559
2 12:31.806  +10:36.082  12:29:56.365
3 1:55.724 - 12:31:52.089
4 17:29519  +15:33.795  12:49:21.608
5 1:59.074 +3350  12:51:20.682
6 2:02.598 +6.874  12:53:23.280
7 1:58.074 +2.350  12:55:21.354
8 1:57.696 +1.972  12:57:19.050
(98) FABIO COELHO
1 12:32:41.733
2 2:08.398 +9.546  12:34:50.131
3 2:06.909 +8.057  12:36:57.040
4 2:17.245 +18.393  12:39:14.285
5 10:07.819  +8:08.967  12:49:22.104
6 1:59.658 +0.806  12:51:21.762
7 1:58.978 +0.126  12:53:20.740
8 1:58.852 - 1255519592
9 2:14.875 +16.023  12:57:34.467
(73) MARCELO FORTES
1 12:24:53.040
2 2:16.735 +11.405  12:27:09.775
3 20:20.930  +18:15.600  12:47:30.705
4 2:09.928 +4598  12:49:40.633
5 2:05.672 +0.342  12:51:46.305
6 2:05.330 - 1255351635
7 12:52.064  +10:46.734  13:06:43.699
(033) FAUSTINO SUEIRO
1 12:17:09.327
2 2:12.587 +7.031  12:19:21.914
3 2:11.692 +6.136  12:21:33.606
4 2:13.259 +7.703  12:23:46.865
5 18:50.279  +16:53.723  12:42:46.144
6 2:10.417 +4.861  12:44:56.561
7 2:08.718 +3162  12:47:05.279
8 2:08.467 +2911  12:49:13.746
9 2:05.556 - 12551:19.302
10 2:07.474 +1.918  12:53:26.776
1 2:05.935 +0.379 12:55:32.711
12 2:06.469 +0.913  12:57:39.180
13 2:05.781 +0.225  12:59:44.961
(33) EMERSON ZONZIN
1 12:17:53.798
2 26:24.381  +24:17.905  12:44:18.179
3 2:06.476 - 12:46:24.655
(127) RAPHAEL DE FREITAS
1 12:17:59.686
2 2:16.536 +9.586  12:20:16.222
3 2:09.185 +2235  12:22:25.407
4 2:07.815 +0.865  12:24:33.222
5 16:34.810  +14:127.860  12:41:08.032
6 2:10.072 +3.122  12:43:18.104
7 2:12.222 +5272  12:45:30.326
8 2:07.292 +0.342  12:47:37.618
9 2:07.031 +0.081  12:49:44.649
10 2:06.950 - 12551551599

(419) FABIO A BUZZALO GOMES / RODOLFO CIUFI COST,

1
2

2:15.045

+7.566

12:17:32.221
12:19:47.266

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 8:48.394 +6:40.915 12:28:35.660 1 12:17:13.491
4 2:25.625 +18.146 12:31:01.285 2 2:20.727 +9.340 12:19:34.218
5 2:19.378 +11.899 12:33:20.663 3 2:16.702 +5.315 12:21:50.920
6 2:17.921 +10.442 12:35:38.584 4 2:14.715 +3.328 12:24:05.635
7 2:17.728 +10.249 12:37:56.312 5 2:13.704 +2.317 12:26:19.339
8 2:18.735 +11.256 12:40:15.047 6 2:17.675 +6.288 12:28:37.014
9 2:15.818 +8.339 12:42:30.865 7 2:14.857 +3.470 12:30:51.871

10 2:17.978 +10.499 12:44:48.843 8 2:11.387 | - 12:33:03.258
11 2:20.704 +13.225 12:47:09.547 9 2:12.899 +1.512 12:35:16.157
12 2:20.295 +12.816 12:49:29.842 10 9:34.157 +7:22.770 12:44:50.314
13 2:15.315 +7.836 12:51:45.157
14 2:17.444 +9.965 12:54:02.601 (59) MARCELO CASTINI
15 7:25.244 +5:17.765 13:01:27.845 1 12:16:47.364
16 2:07.479 | - 13:03:35.324 2 2:15.511 +3.086 12:19:02.875
3 2:16.951 +4.526 12:21:19.826
(93) PAULO GENRO ZAMANA 4 14:06.578  +11:54.153 12:35:26.404
1 12:17:25.378 5 2:14.375 +1.950 12:37:40.779
2 2:16.976 +8.967 12:19:42.354 6 2:12.425 | - 12:39:53.204
3 2:10.963 +2.954 12:21:53.317 7 2:13.419 +0.994 12:42:06.623
4 2:09.792 +1.783 12:24:03.109 8 2:14.576 +2.151 12:44:21.199
5 2:10.364 +2.355 12:26:13.473 9 2:16.138 +3.713 12:46:37.337
6 2:11.601 +3.592 12:28:25.074
7 2:09.534 +1.525 12:30:34.608 (12) PEDRO TCHLIAN NETO
8 2:08.753 +0.744 12:32:43.361 1 12:17:15.323
9 2:08.009 | - 12:34:51.370 2 2:21.652 +8.289 12:19:36.975
10 17:13.237  +15:05.228 12:52:04.607 3 2:17.885 +4.522 12:21:54.860
11 2:19.582 +11.573 12:54:24.189 4 2:17.138 +3.775 12:24:11.998
12 2:12.387 +4.378 12:56:36.576 5 2:15.038 +1.675 12:26:27.036
13 2:11.683 +3.674 12:58:48.259 6 2:15.706 +2.343 12:28:42.742
14 2:13.452 +5.443 13:01:01.711 7 2:16.438 +3.075 12:30:59.180
15 2:10.354 +2.345 13:03:12.065 8 11:35.218 +9:21.855 12:42:34.398
9 2:14.898 +1.535 12:44:49.296
(30) CARLOS EDUARDO 10 2:15.504 +2.141 12:47:04.800
1 12:17:42.130 1 2:13.375 +0.012 12:49:18.175
2 2:26.568 +17.905 12:20:08.698 12~ 2:13.363 | - 12:51:31.538
3 6:04.968 +3:56.305 12:26:13.666 13 2:13.409 +0.046 12:53:44.947
4 2:14.754 +6.091 12:28:28.420 14 2:14.525 +1.162 12:55:59.472
5 2:12.712 +4.049 12:30:41.132 15 11:04.466 +8:51.103 13:07:03.938
6 2:11.203 +2.540 12:32:52.335
7 2:10.968 +2.305 12:35:03.303 (707) ROBERTO OLIVEIRA DE GRANDIS
8 18:32.709  +16:24.046 12:53:36.012 1 12:18:58.331
9 2:10.444 +1.781 12:55:46.456 2 2:23.725 +10.357 12:21:22.056
10 2:08.663 | - 12:57:55.119 3 7:35.296 +5:21.928 12:28:57.352
11 2:11.181 +2.518 13:00:06.300 4 9:17.483 +7:04.115 12:38:14.835
5 2:16.537 +3.169 12:40:31.372
(144) TX 144 6  2:13.368 | - 12:42:44.740
1 12:17:54.647
2 2:46.396 +35.580 12:20:41.043 (90) ARNALDO FAERMAN
3 2:19.426 +8.610 12:23:00.469 1 12:17:55.796
4 2:13.460 +2.644 12:25:13.929 2 2:30.157 +16.647 12:20:25.953
5 14:32.489  +12:21.673 12:39:46.418 3 2:31.397 +17.887 12:22:57.350
6 2:23.238 +12.422 12:42:09.656 4 2:55.727 +42.217 12:25:53.077
7 2:41.093 +30.277 12:44:50.749 5 30:48.487  +28:34.977 12:56:41.564
8 2:34.836 +24.020 12:47:25.585 6 2:14.373 +0.863 12:58:55.937
9 2:10.816 - 12:49:36.401 7 2:13.510 | - 13:01:09.447
8 2:22.170 +8.660 13:03:31.617
(76) WLADIMIR 9 2:39.882 +26.372 13:06:11.499
1 12:17:31.349 10 2:14.953 +1.443 13:08:26.452
2 2:19.097 +8.130 12:19:50.446
3 2:12.868 +1.901 12:22:03.314 (014) MARCELO GIORDANO
4 2:11.585 +0.618 12:24:14.899 1 12:17:28.116
5 2:10.967 - 12:26:25.866 2 41:38.956  +39:25.074 12:59:07.072
6 2:14.521 +3.554 12:28:40.387 3 2:14.070 +0.188 13:01:21.142
7 2:13.869 +2.902 12:30:54.256 4 2:13.882 - 13:03:35.024

(022) RODRIGO

(97) MATEUS
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Treino Turismo / Speed 11/708/2017 12:00. ....
Qualificacao (50:00 Tempo) . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 13:06:45.140 3 2:38.460 | - 12:22:49.140
2 2:15.331 - 13:09:00.471
(55) JOEL DOS REIS / MARCELO PEREIRA DA SILVA
(172) HENRY SHIMURA 1 12:17:19.576
1 I 12:23:43.242 2 2:42.742 - 12:20:02.318
2 21:41.277  +19:25.852 12:45:24.519
3 2:17.076 +1.651 12:47:41.595 (6) LEONARDO DE FABRA
4 2:16.812 +1.387 12:49:58.407 1 12:17:54.088
5  2:15.425 - 12:52:13.832 2 2:43.592 ‘ - 12:20:37.680
6 2:15.673 +0.248 12:54:29.505 3 25:35.800 +22:52.208 12:46:13.480
4 21:03.028  +18:19.436 13:07:16.508
(35) DAVID BRUNSTEIN
1 12:21:13.031
2 2:33.252 +17.535 12:23:46.283
3 2:28.036 +12.319 12:26:14.319
4 2:25.331 +9.614 12:28:39.650
5 2:22.396 +6.679 12:31:02.046
6 2:20.364 +4.647 12:33:22.410
7 2:22.348 +6.631 12:35:44.758
8 2:17.609 +1.892 12:38:02.367
9 2:21.947 +6.230 12:40:24.314
10 2:18.484 +2.767 12:42:42.798
11 2:19.060 +3.343 12:45:01.858
12 14:07.668  +11:51.951 12:59:09.526
13 2:19.513 +3.796 13:01:29.039
14 2:15.717 - 13:03:44.756

(14) CARLOS MARCELO DIAS

1 - 12:17:15.860
2 2:19.263 +2.358 12:19:35.123
3 8:50.937 +6:34.032 12:28:26.060
4 2:16.905 - 12:30:42.965
5 2:17.011 +0.106 12:32:59.976

(71) CLAUDIO CORDEIRO DE SOUZA

1 - 12:16:43.818
2 2:30.540 +12.250 12:19:14.358
3 2:23.318 +5.028 12:21:37.676
4 2:18.290 - 12:23:55.966
5 2:19.999 +1.709 12:26:15.965
6 2:26.039 +7.749 12:28:42.004
7 2:22.234 +3.944 12:31:04.238

(21) ROBERTO

1 12:17:56.880
2 2:55.961 +36.377 12:20:52.841
3 2:54.830 +35.246 12:23:47.671
4 219584 - 12:26:07.255

(41) HAROLDO CASTRO

1 12:17:41.476
2 2:32.751 +7.832  12:20:14.227
3 31:13.141  +28:48.222  12:51:27.368
4 2:24.919 - 12:53:52.287
5 13:06.760  +10:41.841  13:06:59.047

(92) SILVIO
1 12:22:07.850
2 10:20.821  +7:48.779  12:32:28.671
3 2:32.042 - 12:35:00.713
4 242248 +10.206 12:37:42.961
5 2:37.722 +5.680  12:40:20.683

(79) JOSE DIAS FILHO

T 12:17:26.070
2 2:44.610 +6.150 12:20:10.680
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